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Summit Sales LLP (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

Construction Material Vendors
Group Summary

1 -Apt-22 lo 1 5-N.4ar-23

P el
Pa.ticulars Closing Balance

Debit Credit

1.00
10,884.00
2,360 00

198.00
1,07,841.00

66,687.00
1,30,838.00

7,04,816.00
1,59,359.00
4,64,652.00

0.49
1,54,800.00
7,25,005.00

93,097.00
122.00

19.00
080

1,52,432.00
13,451 .00

1 '10.00

823.00
5,41,480.00

12,095.00
2,04,272.08

10 670.00
5,87,640.00
5,65,517.00

5,310.00
46,558.00

1,77.215.08
83,776.00

4,62,190.00
2,28,448.00

7,42,038.00
3,46,180 00
4,05,939 00

14,895.86
49,757.00

5,42,082.00
12.800.00

8,417 .00
4,57,881.96

1.98
7,936.00

10,22,697.00
44,89,148 42

90 00
3,75,905.80

12,44,300 92
94.952.44

63,34,556.88,t,.t4,47,603.95

09
06

Carried Over

continued

SUP-Aakar Granites
SU P-Aeran Steel Corporation
SUP- Alanta Floor Concept and lnteriors
SUP-Akshaya Traders
Sup-A M Enterprises
SUP Archanalok Trading Company
SUP-Beyond Safety Solutions
SUP-Bhagwati Steel Tubes
SUP-Bhavani Enterprises
Sup-Bhavani Traders
SUP - Cera Sanitaryware Limited
SUP-Chouhan Steel Furniture
SUP-Digital Marketing
SU P-Elegant Enterprises
SUP- Fabtech Engineering
SUP-Ganesh Tiles & Sanitary
SUP-Ganesh Tube Traders
SUP-G.E. Traders
Sup-Global Engineering
SUP-Global Safety Solutions
SUP-G V Research Centres Pvt Ltd
SUP-Hestia
SUP-lnteractive Data Systems Ltd.
SUP-JSW Cement Limited
SUP-Kadakia & Modi Housing
SUP-Kasula Euro Fastners
SUD-Kothari Fire Safety Equipments
SUP-KRK Agencies
Sup-Leela Steel Railing & Furniture
SUP-Maha Lakshmi Traders
SUP-Marble World
SUP-MC Modi Educational Trust
SUP-Mercury Engineering Systems
SUP-Modi PRoperties PVt LTd Mayflower Platinum
SUP-Navkar Electrical Eneterprises
SUP- Niki Doors
SUP-Noor Timber Overseas
SUP-Overseas Hardware & Tools Centre
SUP-Paridhi Enterprises
SUP-Paridhi lspat
SU.)-Pasari Trading Company
SUP-Patel & Company
SUP-Patel Enterprises
SUP-Powerlite Generators Systems Pvt Ltd
SUP-Praful Sanitary
SUP-Pranav Agencies
SUP-Premier Engineering Corporation
SUP-Print Act
SUP-Rajadhani Tiles Company
SUP-Reflections Electricals (P) Ltd.
Sup-Sathyavarapu Hardwares

20,39,470.00



Summit Sales LLP 122-231
Construction Material Vendors m mary 1-Apr-22 to 1s-lvl at-23 Page 2

Particulars

Brought Forwa rd

SUP-Saya Surendar Gunny Merchant
SUP- SFS Hardware
SUP-Shiva Engineering Works
SU P-Shiv Shakti Enterprises
SUP-Shubham Enterprises
SUP-Shweta Computers
SUP-Smart Weighing Systems
SUP-SM Corporation
SUP-Sri Ambe Electricals
SL,P-Sri Arihant Steels
SUP-Sri Balaji Enterprises
SU P-Sra Balaji Marketing Associates
SUP-Sri Sai Raama Projects and Contracts
SUP-Sri Venkateshwara Power Tech
SUP-S.S. Computers
SUP-Technovrsion Sales and Servrces
SUP-The Surgical Trading Co
SUP-Unismart Apparels Pvt Ltd
SUP- Veesamsetty Srinivas
SUP-Venkataramana Stationery & Binding Works
SU P-Vidyut lndustrial Corporation

Grand Total

Closing Balance
Debit Credil

63,34,556.88 1,'14,47,603.95

8,400.00
a1 ,214.OO

94.974.00
5,32,503.00

19,500.00
4,000.00

1,72,606 00
0.59

23,10,886.00
66,925.24

15,64,902.01
2,66,040.00

12,500.00
12,600.00
18,500.00

12.00
35,000 00

1.00
0.40

2,78,480.00

93,46,174.89 1 ,42,59,7 44.80

3,44,714.62


